DATE:

RE:

05/19/2015  9:41:50AM

IOWA COMMERCIAL FEED DISTRIBUTION REPORT

2014 PERIOD 1 TO 2014

COMPLETE FEEDS & SUPPLEMENTS

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Beef Feed

Dairy Feed

Horse Feed

Pet Food (over 10 1lbs)
Poultry Feed

Sheep Feed

Swine Feed

Other Feed

TOTAL FORMULA FEED

FEED INGREDIENTS

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Alfalfa Products

Animal Products
Brewers/Distiller Products
Corn Products

Animal & Vegetable Fat & Oils
Milk Products

Molasses Products

Soybean Products

Wheat & Rye Products
Mineral Ingredients
Vitamins

Other Products

Ethanol Distillers Grain

TOTAL INGREDIENTS

TOTAL COMMERCIAL FEED, NET TONS

PERIOD

2

467,613.
163,776.
24,911.
149, 385.
84,463.
19,616.
1,434,619.
81,647.

2,426,035.

5,792.
225,795.
714,327.

1,478,491.
390,327.
24,100.
39,357.
2,753,057.
143,641.
643,053.
43,760.
588,598.
5,018,483.

12,068,786.

14,494,822.

504
875
795
823
374
577
996
483

427

273
249
8717
895
585
906
477
300
381
078
021
358
442

842

269
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